SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 4

8078/11773

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	6	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
Engineering @ 12%			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 1,800.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 16,800.00
Extra Manhole Depth	23	VF	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 552.00
Total Cost			\$ 224.00	\$ 5,152.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12º/			1	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
			-	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 21,952.00
C.U.I.D TOTAL GOOT			i	Ψ 21,002.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Hawks Valley Phase 4

8078/11773

PIPES

Desc	ription	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	•	988	LF	\$40.00		39,520.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	4,742.40
Total Cost				\$ 44.80	\$	44,262.40
Sanitary Sewer Tre	nch Compaction	988	TF	\$ 4.00	\$	3,952.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	474.24
Total Cost		l		\$ 4.48	\$	4,426.24
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					-	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
					-	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
					. — —	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
					-	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost		∤			<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
					l — –	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost		 			ļ <u> </u>	
Engineering @ 400/						
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost						
		·	L .		L	
GRAND TOTAL CO	ST				\$	48,688.64

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023